

## Shanghai Taste Announces Grand Opening of Second Las Vegas Location

Shanghai Taste opens its second location on June 8 at 11 AM. Join the ribbon-cutting, entertainment, and food. Hosted by Las Vegas Asian Chamber of Commerce

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, June 1, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Shanghai Taste, a well-loved destination for Chinese cuisine in Las Vegas, is pleased to announce the grand opening of its second location on Saturday, June 8 at 11 AM. The event will feature a <u>ribbon-cutting ceremony</u>, live entertainment, and an array of delicious food.

Co-hosted by the Las Vegas Asian Chamber of Commerce, the grand opening highlights Shanghai Taste's commitment to the local community. A representative from the State Legislature will also be present to award a proclamation recognizing Shanghai Taste's dedication to serving and supporting the Las Vegas community.



Shanghai Taste, known for its authentic Shanghainese dishes, has become a favorite among locals and visitors alike. The new location aims to provide the same high-quality dining experience, featuring specialties such as Xiao Long Bao (soup dumplings) and Sheng Jian Bao



We're incredibly excited to bring the authentic flavors of Shanghai to the southwest Las Vegas community"

Chef Jimmy Li

(pan-fried soup dumplings), all under the culinary direction of James Beard-nominated Chef Jimmy Li.

The grand opening event will begin with a ribbon-cutting ceremony, followed by live entertainment and opportunities for guests to sample some of the restaurant's signature dishes. The event is open to the public, offering a chance for the community to come together and celebrate the expansion of Shanghai Taste.

Founded in 2019, Shanghai Taste is an authentic Shanghainese restaurant specializing in traditional dishes such as Xiao Long Bao (soup dumplings) and Sheng Jian Bao (pan-fried soup dumplings). Under the culinary direction of James Beardnominated Chef Jimmy Li, Shanghai Taste has garnered a loyal following for its dedication to authentic flavors and high-quality ingredients.

Joe Muscaglione
Shanghai Taste
+1 702-570-6363
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
Instagram
YouTube





Chef Jimmy Li, ShangHai Taste

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/716474771 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.